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JlbBUHBIN 1
[BAKYCKW] [MNBO]
pasnuBHoe 0.4/0.6
Mou,apenna C NOMUAOPAMMU Mozarella with tomatoes 380 CVIﬂp 5.5% Apple Cider VP RUS 280/380
Cblp I'IapmesaH C MeOM Parmesan cheese with honey 310 Great River ﬂarep 4.5% Lapin Brewery Lager RUS 230/320
OnunBKM Olives 230 TémHbIin Jlarep 5% Lapin Brewery Dark Lager RUS 210/300
ConeHblit apPaxMUC Salted peanuts 140 OyTbinouHoe
Yuncel kapTogenbHbIe Potato chips 160  Jaws MpauyeuHan IPA 7.0% (0.5) mxoyc Rus 460
MAco cbipoBANEHOE Jerked meat 290 Bowler IPA 6.1% (0.5) cletcher RUS 320
YWKKU KOMYEHbIe Smoked pork ears 310 Milk Amnesia IPA 5.5% (0.5) Mankweiix IPA Gletcher RUS 340
Pycckan: cano, orypeu, xn1e6 Russian style: lard, pickle, bread 320 Friday Avenue APA 4.7% (0.5) Apa Gietcher RUS 310
Xymyc € p>XaHbIMMU TOCTaMM Hummus with rye bread toasts 230 Jaws Lager 5% (0.5) mxoyc RUs 410
CaHABMY C NAWTETOM M3 TYHLA Tuna Pate Sandwich 390 Hop Lager 4.5% (0.5) oxuenensin Ceernuiii flarep VP RUS 290
C3HABUY C CbIPOM U MACOM Cheese and dried meat Sandwich 310  Heidegger Hell 4.7% (0.5) ceernsi narep s Heweuxow crune Gletcher RUs 290
C3HABUMY C NAWITETOM M3 UHAEMUKM Turkey Pate Sandwich 320 Kumburak NovoPacke 5.3% (0.5) Yeuwckwii nuncrep CZ 430
C3HABUY C CbIPOM Cheese Sandwich 240 Hop Weiss 4.5% (0.5) oxwenertbiii Muerissii Ons VP RUS 290
KoHdpeThbl woKonaaHbIe (2wT) Nut Truffles 120  Blue Monkey 5.4% (0.5) nuewsii ons Gletcher RUS 340
MoporkeHoe A scoop of ice-cream 120 Jaws Weizen 5.6% (0.5) nuernoe s Gasapcrom crune fxoyc RUS 410
Maisel’s Weisse 5.1% (0.5) nuwenmrsii ons GER 490
[COFPEBADMM E HAT MTKM] Banana Kraken 4.5% (0.5) csernwii 9ns nwesmanoe Panzer RUS 390
FNUHTBENH KPacHBIN (0.2) Gluhwine Red 290 Nut Butter 5.5% (0.5) opexosuiit Bpayn 3ns Gletcher RUS 340
FNUHTBEWH NePCUKOBBIN (0.2) Gluhwine White Peach 290  |ron Woods Stout 4.8% (0.5) Crayr Gletoner RUS 350
Ipor (0.2)3pn rpeit Pom Cneunn Még - hot tea spices rum honey 280 Jaws Stout 5.2% (0.5) fxoyc Oscarsii Crayr RUS 410
KntokBeHHbIN NYHLW (0.2) Cranberry punch 270  Black Cat 5% (0.5) Monounsi Grayr ¢ kocpeissm ekycom Panzer RUS 420
lWapnoTka (0.4) Cuap Kopuua Még - hot cider honey and cinnamon 290 Tmave NovoPacke 6.3% (0.5)Tewrsi veuckuit narep CZ 430
Beinnuc Kode Baileys Coffe 360 Catch Up 4.2% (0.5) Tomarssiii rose ¢ Mepuem Panzer RUS 460
Submarine Hot Asia / Tropic 6.9% (0.5) Tomarsii rose Panzer Rus 490
[NON-ALCO HOT] Panzer MakoTb Sour Ale 6.0% (0.5) cwysu Masro Manzapus MRUS 490
FnuHTBENH 6/a (0.2) Gluhwine alcohol free 210 Xapuama Brewman Sour Ale 4.5% (0.5) caysp ans 4 cvoponun Rus460
Yau (0.5) Tea 260 Sour Flow Panzer Ale 4.2% (0.5)caysp ryasa newonrpacc Mapaxyin RUs450
MapokKKaHCKUI Ya (0.5) Maroccan mint tea MaTHBi yaii co creunamn270 penncpyt/ CmopoauHa 4/ ManuHa dnb 6.0%(0.33)ve rus260
Kakao (0.23) cacao 190 KneHoBbli/ KapamenbHblil Anb 5%(0.5)mapie/caramel Ale vP RUs 290
Kriek de Lutin 4% (0.33) cherry Beer Ale vP RUS 250
[NON-ALCO COLD] YexoB BULIHEBDLIN 351b 6.3%(0.375)cherry Ale vP RUS 290
CoK (0.2) Bottled juice 160  Cupp Dada N1 /N2 /N3 6%/5%/4%(0.5) bry isemidry /semisweet Rus 390
Red Bull (0.25) 190  Fournier Rose 3.0% (0.75) virpuctsii cyxoit cuap us kpacksix sonox FR - 990
Cola/Lemon Lime (0.33) 140 6e3ankKoronbHoe
Indian Tonic (0.33) 140 Jlocb Jlarep 0.5% (0.45) Konix Brewery RUS 330
Bopa rasf6 ras (0.5) 140 Brainstorm APA 0.0% (0.33) cietcher RUS 250
[KODE]

OOMALLIHWME JTTIMMOHAObI DCNPECCO Eepresco 120
FuMoH UM6UpS (0.4) 590 AMEpPUKaHO Americano 120
Kany4mHO cappuccino 170

KniokBa AnenbcuH (0.4) 290 .
DNIT yanT Fiat White 220
Aneponb (0.4) 310 JlatTe Late 250
Nepcuk (0.4) 290 3cnpecco TOHMK iced sspresso tonic 210
Tekuna CaHpains 6/a (0.4) 290 Bumble Coffee nan, kowe, cox, cupon 240



. Aneponb CnpuTL Aperol Spritz

- Iumonyenno CnpuTy Limoncello Spritz
: BennuvHm Beliini

» Kup Posanb Kir Sparkling

EEenblﬁ Pycckuii White Russian
*HerpoHwu Negroni

. Tekuna CaHpaWn3 Tequila Sunrise

[MIX DRINK]

Beinuc Kode Iced Baileys Coffe

DbkuH MapTuUHM Gin Martini

bKUH TOHMK Gin Tonic

Pom Kona Rum Cola

Bucku Kona Whiskey Cola

Hello Honey Megosbiii Oxex Vrpuctoe ToHnk
Emperor Eutrtep BepmyT Tpunn Cek

Long Island

[BVHO]

LLapAaoHe (dparumn)

Le Grand Noir Chardonnay

PucnuHr (Hunn)

9 Lives Inspiring Riesling

MuHo MpupdKNo (Uranua)

Cielo Pinot Grigio delle Venezie

CoBUHBOH BnaH (4unn)

Gato Negro Sauvignon Blanc

Mape & N'punb BuHbio Beppae (Mopryranua)
Mare & Girill Vinho Verde

PO30BOE

bnaw NMuHo FpuaKNO (Ntanua)
Pino Grigio Blush Venezia IGT
Bunpa Poca (Mtanun)

Vipra Rosa Bigi

Oc60pH ToHu / Py6u / Yaut
Osborne Fine White / Rubi Porto

KOHbAK / BPEHON
Apapat 7
Calvados VS
Monnet VS
Grappa
Vecchia Romagna

B/ICKN
Singleton 12

Jack Daniel’s
Jameson
Proper Twelve
Glengarry

IDKNH
Gordons
Janll
Bee Gin

POM

Bacardi Blanca

Aguanile Silver
Ron Calados Dark

380

360

340

320

320

340

310

KPACHOE
Ka6epHe COBUHBOH (Yunn)
Estelar Cabernet Sauvignon
KbAHTU (Utanua)
Chianti Melini
MuHo Hyap (dpaHumna)
Le Grand Noir Pinot Noir
KapmeHep (Yunn)
Gato Negro Carmenere
Canepaswu (Mpyaus)
Aguna
NrPUCTOE

AnbcabeTo BpioT (Mtanun)
Alfabeto Brut

MOPTBEVH

390

Fpamc ToHu / Py6u
Graham's Fine Tawny/ Rubi Port

[KPEMNKWIN ANTIKOrOJib]

490
580
490
370
360

640
430
470
390
260

380
290
200

320
290
240

TEKNNA
Jose Cuervo Reposado
Campo Azul Blanco / Gold

Pachuca Silver / Gold
BOOKA

Beluga Noble
Russian Standard

JNIMKEP / HACTOMKA / BEPMYT
AGceHT
Campari
Martini Bianco/ Extra Dry/ Rosso (80mn)
Baileys

Jagermeister
Amaro Montenegro
Sambuca
Limoncello

Vana Tallin Spices
Tundra Bitter
Becherovka
Branca Menta

390
390
320

340

320

60mn
490

40mn

390
310
330

330
180

420
340
340
350
310
380
290
290
290
210
310
340



